733
SCHRACK
Dimensions are shown for
reference purposes only.
Dimensions are in inches over
(millimeters) unless otherwise
specified.
Catalog 1308242

RM805524
RM805615
Ordering Information
Typical Part Number B RM 2 3 2 024
1. Basic Series:
RM = General purpose relay.
2. Contact Arrangement and Rating:
2 = 2 Form C (DPDT) 16 Amp
3 = 3 Form C (3PDT) 10 Amp
5 = 2 Form A (DPST-NO) 16 Amp 3mm Contact Gap
6 = 3 Form A (3PST-NO) 10 Amp 3mm Contact Gap
7 = 3 Form C (3PDT) 16 Amp
8 = 2 Form C (DPDT) 25 Amp (Available only with enclosure 5,8, and 9.)
3. Test:
0 = without push-to-test-button.
3 = with push-to-test-button.
4. Enclosure:
2 = Plain Case .187 (4.75mm) quick-connect (Not available with RM 8).
3 = Bracket Mount Case 0.187 (4.75mm) quick connect. (Not available with RM 8)
5 = Bracket Mount Case 0.250 (6.35mm) quick connect.
7 = Plain Case printed circuit (not available with RM8).
8 = Case with snap-on attachment on top 0.250 (6.35mm) quick-connect.
9 = Case with snap-on attachment on side 0.250 (6.35mm) quick-connect.
5. Coil Voltage:
Standard with LED with with LED Standard with LED with with LED
protection and protection and
diode protection diode diode protection diode
006 006 OA6 LA6 =6VDC 506 R06 — — =6VAC
012 L12 0B2 LB2 =12VDC 512 R12 — — =12VAC
024 L24 0C4 LC4 =24VDC 524 R24 — — =24VAC
048 L48 0E8 LE8 =48VDC 548 R48 — — =48VA
060 L60 0G0 LG0 =60VDC 560 R60 — — =60VAC
110 M10 1B0 MB0 =110VDC 615 S15 — — =115VAC
220 N21 2C1 NC1 =220VDC 730 T30 — — =230VAC
900 V00 — — =400VAC
736
SCHRACK
Dimensions are shown for
reference purposes only.
Dimensions are in inches over
(millimeters) unless otherwise
specified.
Catalog 1308242
Issued 3-03
Specifications and availability
subject to change.
Technical support:
Refer to inside back cover.
1.398 MAX.
(35.50)
.020
(.50)
.189
(4.80)
.303
(7.70)
1.909 MAX.
(48.50)
1.516 MAX.
(38.50)
+ +